
 100 

 1,36  1,36 

 135° 
 97,27 

3

1

56

2

4

POS-NR. BENENNUNG BESCHREIBUNG MENGE

1
1019_couple_tube_20
x20x1_5___150___30___
30

2

2
1020_couple_tube_20
x20x1_5___150___15___
45

2

3 1021_couple_tube_20
x20x2___100 1

4 1023_couple_triangle 2

5 1024_laserteil_stem_co
uple_opposite 1

6 1022_laserteil_stem_co
uple 1
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couple main

21.10.2015
Name:

Datum:

mabe

Carla Cargo couple
DIMENSIONS IN MM SURFACE / COLOR:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

NR.

SCALE: $PRPSHEET:{Scale} BLATT 1 VON 1

A4
steel

WEIGHT: 
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